STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

				•
API	NUMBER <u>15-179</u>	_	20124	-0000

LEASE	NAME	Rogers E
WELL	NUMBER	2

NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days. office within 30 days. office within 30 days. office within 30 days. 1650	icarray named			- 00 001		WELL NIII	1DED 2		
The property of the property o				return to Cons. Div.		WELL NUMBER 2			
EASE OPERATOR Sterling Oil Company, Inc. SEC. TMP. 9 RGE. NEW OF (W) DDRESS 112 S. Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579			and retu			2970	_ Ft. from S	Section Line	
DDRESS 112 S. Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579 COUNTY Sheridan HONE#(316 278-3727 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 30108 Date Well Completed			011100		o days.	1650	_ Ft. from E	Section Line	
HONE#(316) 278-3727 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 30108 Date Well Completed haracter of Well Oil Plugging Commenced 2/25/91 Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 2/25/91 he plugging proposal was approved on 2/20/91 (date) y Carl Goodrow (KCC District Agent's Name). s ACO-1 filled? Yes If not, is well log affached? roducing Formation L-KC Depth to Top 3812 Bottom 3919 T.D. 4040 According Formation L-KC Depth to Top 3812 Bottom 3919 T.D. 4040 Loss of Water Records CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in DONE DONE DONE DONE DONE DONE DONE DONE	EASE OPERATOR	Sterling Oil	Company, In	с.		SEC	TWP. 9 RGE	• <u>18 (फ़्र</u> ्रि) or (₩)	
HONE#(316) 278-3727 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 30108 Date Well Completed haracter of Well Oil Plugging Commenced 2/25/91 Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 2/25/91 he plugging proposal was approved on 2/20/91 (date) y Carl Goodrow (KCC District Agent's Name). s ACO-1 filled? Yes If not, is well log affached? roducing Formation L-KC Depth to Top 3812 Bottom 3919 T.D. 4040 According Formation L-KC Depth to Top 3812 Bottom 3919 T.D. 4040 Loss of Water Records CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in DONE DONE DONE DONE DONE DONE DONE DONE						COUNTY _	Sheri	dan	
Plugging Commenced 2/25/91 Oil, Gas, D&A, SMD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 2/25/91 (date) y							•		
Plugging Completed 2/25/91 (date) y Carl Goodrow (KCC District Agent's Name). y Converting Formation L-KC Depth to Top 3812 Bottom 3919 T.D. 4040 how depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS (CASING RECORD) Formation Content From To Size 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			ATORS LICENSE	NU •	30108				
Today of the plugging proposal was approved on 2/20/91 (KCC District Agent's Name). y Carl Goodrow (KCC District Agent's Name). s ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name). s ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name). Depth to Top_3812 Bottom_3919_T.D. 4040_4919_ET No. 4919_ET No. 49	haracter of Well	011							
Y Carl Goodrow (KCC District Agent's Name). S ACO-1 filed? yes	OII, Gas, D&A, SW	D, Input, Wa	ater Supply W	(ell)		Plugging	Completed	2/25/91	
y Carl Goodrow (KCC District Agent's Name). s ACO-1 filled? yes	he plugging propo	sal was app	roved on		2/20/91			(date)	
s ACO-1 filed? yes									
roducing Formation									
how depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CONNIEL GARRETT COUNTEL GARRETT COUNTEL GARRETT CONNIEL GARRETT CON								4040	
CASING RECORD Content Conten	roducing Formatio	u T-KC	Dep	oth to T	op <u>3812</u>	Botto	om <u>3919</u> ⊤•	0. 3010 PT	
Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out none.	how depth and thi	ckness of a	ll water, oil	l and ga	s formati	ons.			
Formation Content From To Size 0 288 8 5/8 288-231 0 4079 8 5/8 4079 4099 escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid well aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other pluere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet, sach see Perf 2200' & 1445' pumped 200 sks cmt & 250# hulls down 5 1/2 csg Plugging romplete (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) ame of Plugging Contractor G & I Well Service License No. 08253 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Oil Company, Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice Curt Bennett (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) Supscribed Marsas Supscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 2 4 Address Supscribed Marsas	OIL, GAS OR WATER	RECORDS	1		C	ASING RECOF	RD .		
O 288 8 5/8 288 234 none				127		In. t.	Dutted out		
escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other pluere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet such see Perf 2200' & 1445' pumped 200 sks cmt & 250# hulls down 5 1/2 csg Pumped 100 sks cmt down 8 5/8 csg Plugging complete (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) ame of Plugging Contractor G & L Well Service License No. 08253 MME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Oil Company, Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Lucal Address 112 S. Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579 CONNIEL GARRITT (Address) 112 S. Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579 CONNIEL GARRITT (Address) 112 S. Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579	Formation [*]	Content	b _		L .				
escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid well aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other pluere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet sach see Perf 2200' & 1445' pumped 200 sks cmt & 250# hulls down 5 1/2 csg Pumped 100 sks cmt down 8 5/8 csg Plugging complete (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) ame of Plugging Contractor G & L Well Service License No. 08253 ddress 612 E. Washington, Sterling, KS 67579 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Oil Company, Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. Gurt Bennett (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 112 S. Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579 Suescribed AND SWORN TO before me this 26 day of Johnsty 19 9/1			0			4079 4089	none	- Thingson	
escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid we laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plue ere used, state the character of same and depth placed, fromfeet tofeet_geach sePerf 2200' & 1445'pumped 200 sks cmt & 250# hulls					<u> </u>	Rich .	<u> </u>	28-91 115510N	
escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid we laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plue ere used, state the character of same and depth placed, fromfeet tofeet_geach sePerf 2200' & 1445'pumped 200 sks cmt & 250# hulls							⊁Γ Α	281001	
laced and the method or methods used in Introducing It into the hole. If cement or other plue or used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet seed here? Perf 2200' & 1445' pumped 200 sks cmt & 250# hulls down 5 1/2 csg Pumped 100 sks cmt down 8 5/8 csg Plugging complete (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) ame of Plugging Contractor G & L Well Service License No. 08253 ddress 612 E. Washington, Sterling, KS 67579 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Oil Company, Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. Curt Bennett (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) 112 S.Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579 CONNIEL GARRETT State of Kansas	escribe in detail	the manner	in which the	well w	as plugge	d, indicat	ng where th	e mud fluid w	
Perf 2200' & 1445' pumped 200 sks cmt & 250# hulls down 5 1/2 csg Pumped 100 sks cmt down 8 5/8 csg Plugging complete (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) ame of Plugging Contractor G & L Well Service License No. 08253 ddress 612 E. Washington, Sterling, KS 67579 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Oil Company, Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. Curt Bennett (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 112 S.Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579 CONNIEJ GARRETT State of Kansas	laced and the me	thod or met	hods used in	introdu	cing it i	nto the hol	le. If cëmer	it or other plu	
Down 5 1/2 csg	ere used, state	the charac 1445' r	ter of same numbed 200 sk	e and de s cmt &	prn plac 250# hu11	ea, from s		Teegggeach se	
Pumped 100 sks cmt down 8 5/8 csg Plugging complete (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) ame of Plugging Contractor G & L Well Service License No. 08253 ddress 612 E. Washington, Sterling, KS 67579 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Oil Company, Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. Curt Bennett (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 112 S.Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579 CONNIE J. GARRETT State of Kansas			diliped 200 Sk	S CINE Q	230# Hall				
Plugging complete (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) ame of Plugging Contractor G&L Well Service License No. 08253 ddress 612 E. Washington, Sterling, KS 67579 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Oil Company, Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. Curt Bennett (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 112 S.Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579 Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 26 day of Johnsty 19 9/	Pumped 100	sks cmt down	8 5/8 csg						
ddress 612 E. Washington, Sterling, KS 67579 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Oil Company, Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. Gurt Bennett (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 112 S.Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579 (Address) State of Kansas	Plugging co	mnlate				CK of this	form)		
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Oil Company, Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 112 S.Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579	(It add	iitional des	Cription is f	ecessar '	y, use <u>ba</u>	CK OI IIIIS	101 ma /		
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Oil Company, Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 26 day of Johnson, 19 9/	ame of Plugging (Contractor	G & L Well S	ervice		t	icense No	08253	
Gurt Bennett Gu	ddress <u>612 E.</u>	Washington,	Sterling, KS	67579	····				
Gurt Bennett Gu	AME OF PARTY RESF	ONSIBLE FOR	PLUGGING FEE	ES:	Sterling	Oil Compan	y, Inc.		
Gurt Bennett bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 112 S.Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579 CONNIE J. GARRETT State of Kansas									
bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) Subscribed well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact the fact the fact the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) Subscribed well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact the							=-	(0	
tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) Subscribed well as filed the log of the above-described well as filed the help with the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 112 S.Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579 CONNIE J. GARRETT State of Kansas	Gurt Bennet	ll being f	Irst duly swo	orn on o	ath, savs	: That I ha	r Operator) ave knowledd	or (Operator)	
(Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Address) 112 S.Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579 Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 26 day of 4 da	tatements, and	matters her	ein contained	d and th	e log of	the above-	described we	ell as filed th	
(Address) 112 S.Broadway, Sterling, KS 67579 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 26 day of 4 Municipality, 19 9/				God.			1 Ka.	with	
CONNIE J. GARRETT State of Kansas					_		W pen	<i>104</i> X/	
CONNIE J. GARRETT State of Kansas				. (Address)	112 S.Bro	adway, Ster	ling, KS 67579	
CONNIE J. GARRETT State of Kansas	c	LURS CRIBED A	ND SWORN TO P	nefore m	e this 2	day o	of Walnu	19 9/	
State of Kansas	CONNIE J. GARRETT	JONI BLU A					g		
MALE MIN MUDIL CAP. 1904. 101 100 1	State of Kansas My Appt. Exp. Nov. 15, 19	92		_		nnie J	Sarre	<i>[]</i>	

My Commission Expires: 11/15/92

MALL Motary Public

KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

15-179-2024-0000

KANSAS WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS WELL SAMPLE BUREAU KANBAB GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY BUILDING

508 EAST MURDOCK - WICHITA, KANSAS

KAISER-FRANCIS OIL PRODUCER

BEC. 11 T. 9 R. 28W

SE SW NE

Rogers "E"

4090'

8-9-68

COMP.

8-18-68

SHOT OR TREATED

L. J. Dreiling & Sons

10-19-68

COUNTY ¥4N048

Sheridan

CABING

20 15

B 5/8" 239'

cem w/ 175 sx

5 4" 40891

cem w/ 200 sx

ELEVATION

2678° KB

12 13

(Marketon)

Bet 18 1 18

₹ 388±85°

PRODUCTION PMP 160 BOPD, N Lans 3986½-4015, GR 33.2

201 138'

1000' 2 1/5" 1700' - 2 2\8,,

2391

138' 2391

1000'

20 1 ran ran 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS

Shale & Sand 1700 Shale & Sand

Surface Soil

Shale & Redbed

Shale & Shells

Shale & Lime

Sand & Clay

1810'32 3350% G-264 Shale Shale & Gyp

Anhy.

Shale

1810' 1888¹ - Martin Jacobson 2298' Zawasa (7) 2298'

23341 2645 Predling & So. 2645° 33001

Craws. 3610 3300 😘 3610' 37451

3745 4090' 40901 T.D.

Lime Lime, Shale & Chalk

Line

8 . 28 . En STATE OF KANSAS) a, animan 74123

)ss nor grave COUNTY OF ELLIS)

II

ON THE PR

5833g

I, Leo F. Dreiling, of the L. J. Dreiling & Sons, Inc. upon oath states that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy from the Daily Drilling Report from your Rogers "E" #2.

人名西格尔美国 体 鐵丁 结构性 法

N. II. PORTE OF PARTIES OF CAPTA THE LEO F. DRETLING

TOPS: LOG Anhydrite 2300 Topeka 3557 Heebner 3771 Toronto 3797 Lansing 3812 LTD 4037 RTD 4090